
12.7mm
.50in

Mounting Hole;
(x1).

 
203.2mm

8.00in  

 
708mm
27.88in  

Cabinet Bracket for Pole-Mounting
-Comes Attached When 

Pole-Mount Option Is Ordered 

Pole-Mount Bracket
-Comes Seperate When 

Pole-Mount Option Is Ordered.
(Attachment to unit after bracket is attached to the pole) 

[19.1mm]
.75in

Mounting Hole;
(x2).

 
447.7mm
17.63in  

 
990.6mm
39.00in  

 
435mm
17.13in  

 
730.7mm
28.77in  

 
48.2mm
1.90in  

 
647.7mm
25.50in  

 
268.4mm
10.57in   

152.3mm
6.00in   

268.4mm
10.57in  

10.3mm
.41in

Hole; (x8).

8 Wall-Mounting Ears
-Come Attached When 
Standard Unit Is Ordered 

 
609.6mm
24.00in  

 
101.6mm

4.00in  

 
241.3mm

9.50in  

 
50.8mm
2.00in  

 
351.4mm
13.84in  

 
82.6mm
3.25in  

28.6mm
1.13in

Holes for Input and
Output Wiring,

Fits 3/4" Conduit;
(x2).

 
435mm
17.13in  

 
730.7mm
28.77in  

 
711.2mm
28.00in  

Pad-Mount Brackets
-Come Attached When 

Pad-Mount Option Is Ordered 

15.9mm
.63in

Mounting Holes
for Pad-Mount;

(x4)

 
317.5mm
12.50in  

 
660mm
25.98in  

Hinged
Side

Hinged
Door

 
695.6mm
27.39in  

 
435mm
17.13in  

 
730.7mm
28.77in  

Revisions:
0: 1/22/2015
1: 1/23/2015

-Added mpunting options part numbers. 

Pole-Mount Option
[PM4]

Wall-Mount Option
(Standard)
[ZC00194]

Pad-Mount Option
[PAD2]

Note:
These dimensional 
drawings include but are 
not limited to the following 
TSi Power Products. TSi 
products
-Outdoor XUPS-600B-0780
-Outdoor XUPS-3000B-0780
-Outdoor XUPS-XXXX-0780
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